ORARIO DEFINITIVO IPSASR SERALE 2023-2024

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

CAPUTO FRANCESCA

1P

1P

1P

DI GESARO MARIAROSA

3P

3P

1P

1P

3P

3P

3P

3P

3P

3P

1P

1P

1P

3P

3P

3P

3P

DI STEFANO GLORIA

1P

1P

3P

3P

3P

1P

1P

3P

DISP

3P

1P

MANIACI SALVATORE

3P

3P

1P

1P

3P

3P

1P

1P

MANNO GIORGIA

1P

1P

3P

3P

LO PICCOLO ANTONINO

1P

3P

MATEMATICA

3P

3P

3P

SCIENZE INTEGRATE BIOLOGIA

1P

1P

1P

INFORMATICA

1P

DIRITTO

1P




